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6307010101  Convéiinau 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6307010102  ConvAcc-Depre f11N4 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6308010101  Conv 8IUWINUY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6308010102  ConvAcc-Depre tTUNIH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6309010101 Conv IWfluazAng 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6309010102 ConvAcc-Depre T#ut 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6310010101 Conv THHBIMIAZINOUNG 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6310010102  ConvAcc-Depre Taiaull 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00
6316010101  Conv ADNNAADT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6316010102  ConvAcc-Depre ADNNI 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6328010101  Conv software 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6328010102 ConvAcc-Depre softwa 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
CWIRC 4130170163
CWTRC 4131426749
CBCA SBK:33 SBR:107 ICAS
CWTRC 4960415673
CWTRC 4131625296
CWTRC 4960021403
CWTRC 4960156341
CWTRC
CWTRC 4130418033
CWTRC 4130426796
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
CWCH 1439900085056
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
CWCH
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCDI14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/408682
BCDI14 GFMIS/108682
BCDI% GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
CWCH waRyum ussain
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCDI14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
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70,400.00

6,300.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
12,000.00
6,300.00
9,900.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
5,900.00
8,700.00

. 9,900.00

17,750.00
17,750.00
28,200.00
6,550.00
7,930.00
25,600.00
68,280.00
450.00
3,600.00
1,000.00
300.00
842.06
4,190.47
©3,051.21
6.192.06
10,000.00
204,970.00
6,750.00
4,550.00
18,120.00
58,240.00
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AdlYae

12,000.00
82,400.00
88,700.00
79,700.00
70,700.00
58,700.00
52,400.00
42,500.00
33,500.00
24,500.00
18,600.00
9,900.00
0.00
17,750.00
0.00
28,200.00
34,750.00
42,680.00
68,280.00
0.00
450.00
4,050.00
5,050.00
5,350.00
6,192.06
10,382.53
13,433.74
7,241.68
17,241.68
222211.68
228,961.68
233,511.68
251,631.68
309,871.68
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413-6-01327-2
31/12/2559
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108682 931000
108682 931000

413 572555
496 571059
700 90180
496 540975
413 21962
413 21962
413 21962
413 19610
496 581548
496 581548
108682 931000
413 581547

108682 931001
108682 931001
108682 931001
108682 931001
413 21962
108682 931000
108682 931000
108682 931000
108682 931000
108682 931000
108682 931000
108682 931000
413 572555
108682 931000
108682 931000
108682 931000
108682 931000
108682 931000
108682 931000
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1026 Wajii 4 WHWBNY 413 MIHUeIMY
auuilyy muitligd 4136013272
dwaluiies $uRt 311212559
dunemionusINIY analdu  THB
| nHoIMY 2dAug  0.00
i 43000
#5u anedyFannseinuesmy Quilizina)
ausaneliyiamnsainueams vinugudsiems
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S EMI Mgy nangauin HIURY namde M #hsems
22/12/2559 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 2,080.37 313,552.05 108682 931000
22/12/2559 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 1,980.00 315,532.05 108682 931000
22/12/2559 BELD14 GFMIS/108682 300.00 315,832.05 108682 931000
27 1559 CWCH WA wnys 10180629 84,790.00 231,04205 413 500141
22/12/2559 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:299 ICAS I 10180626 7,241.68 223,800.37 700 90180
23/12/2559 CBCA SBK:25 SBR:202 ICAS 10180628 2,080.37 221,720.00 700 90180
27/12/2559 CWTRC Quifiou 10180633 " 145,661.00 76,059.00 413 21110
27/12/2559 CWCH WA wng3 10180632 40,559.00 35,500.00 413 19610
27/12/2559 CWTRC 10180630 13,500.00 22,000.00 413 19610
28/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 : 120.00 22,120.00 108682 931000
28/12/2559 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 : 74,927.67 97,047.67 108682 931000
28/12/2559 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 26,286.00 123,333.67 108682 931000
28/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,480.00 126,813.67 108682 931000
28/12/2559 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 135,813.67 108682 931000
28/12/2559 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 144,813.67 108682 931000
28/12/2559 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 1,320.00 146,133.67 108682 931000
28/12/2559 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 1,080.00 147,213.67 108682 931000
29/12/2559 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 24,550.00 171,763.67 108682 931000
2¢70559 CWTRC 10180636 3,000.00 168,763.67 413 19610
29/12/2559 CWTRC s 10180635 3,500.00 , 165,263.67 413 19610
29/12/2559 CWCH GGLRRTRINTE 10180637 56,836.00 108,427.67 413 19610
30/12/2559 CWTRC 413142679 10184501 9,000.00 99,427.67 496 581548
30/12/2559 CWTRC 4960277580 10184506 9,000.00/ 90,427.67 496 540975
30/12/2559 CWTRC 4130170163 10184503 8,600.00 81,827.67 496 540975
30/12/2559 CWTRC 4960156341 10180639 8,200.00 73,627.67 496 540975
30/12/2559 CWTRC 4960021403 10184502 9,000.00 64,627.67 496 540975
CIF venaon'll : 64,627.67
' Page DR.= 14 400,968.05 CR.= 12 154,124.04
Total DR.= : 27 581,890.11 CR.= 33 634,517.78
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1 Qﬂwﬁﬁuﬁﬂmwszmm (9,960.00) 9,960.00
2 |mldaeedu q (thi) (290.00) 290.00
3 |FgeuurauarUn5a3nYT (NISSAN) (502.90) 4.70 498.20
4 |Audeunda (awn) (1,210.00) 1131]  1,198.69
5 |Audemnds (150.00) 150.00
S2UNIAY 12,112.90 16.01| 12,096.89
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